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Term   Application 
deadline 

Add 
deadline 

Drop 
deadline 

Withdraw 
deadline 

Final Grade 
due 

Spring  
A  
2022 

Monday  
January 17 (MLK Day) 
2022 

1st 
term 
begins 

Tuesday 
January 11 
5 PM Eastern 
Tues before 
term start 

Before 
start of 
class 

N/A Friday 
February 25 
5 PM Eastern 
End of week 6 

 

8 weeks Friday, March 11  
2022 

1st 
term 
ends 

    Wednesday, March 16 
12 PM Eastern 
Wednesday after last 
Friday of class 

Spring 
B  
2022  

Monday  
March 14 
2022 

2nd 
term 
begins 

Tuesday 
March 8 
5 PM Eastern 
Tues before 
term start 

Before 
start of 
class 

N/A Friday 
April 22 
5 PM Eastern  
End of week 6    

 

8 weeks Friday, May 6 
2022 

2nd 
term 
ends 

    Wednesday, May 11 
12 PM Eastern 
Wednesday after last 
Friday of class 

Summer 
A 
2022 

Monday 
May 9 
2022 

3rd 
term 
begins 

Tuesday 
May 3 
5 PM Eastern 
Tues before 
term start 

Before 
start of 
class 

N/A Friday 
June 17 
5 PM Eastern  
End of week 6    

 

8 weeks Friday, July 1 
2022 

3rd 
term 
ends 

    Wednesday, July 6 
12 PM Eastern 
Wednesday after last 
Friday of class 

Summer 
B  
2022 

Monday 
July 4 (4th Holiday) 
2022 

4th 
term 
begins 

Tuesday 
June 28 
5 PM Eastern 
Tues before 
term start 

Before 
start of 
class 

N/A Friday 
August 12 
5 PM Eastern  
End of week 6    

 

8 weeks Friday, August 26 
2022 

4th 
term 
ends 

    Wednesday, August 31 
12 PM Eastern  
Wednesday after last 
Friday of class 

Fall  
A  
2022 

Monday 
August 29  
2022 

5th 
term 
begins 

Tuesday 
August 23 
5 PM Eastern 
Tues before 
term start 

Before 
start of 
class 

N/A Friday 
October 7 
5 PM Eastern  
End of week 6    

 

8 weeks Friday, October 21 
2022 

5th 
term 
ends 

    Wednesday, October 26 
12 PM Eastern 
Wednesday after last 
Friday of class 

Fall  
B  
2022 

Monday 
October 24 
2022 

6th 
term 
begins 

Tuesday 
October 18 
5 PM Eastern 
Tues before 
term start 

Before 
start of 
class 

N/A Friday 
December 2 
5 PM Eastern  
End of week 6    

 

8 weeks Friday, December 16 
2022 

6th 
term 
ends 

    Wednesday, December 21 
12 PM Eastern 
Wednesday after last 
Friday of class 


